Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour

of (NAMES)

SHAUNAK
SHAMPRASAD
KAMAT

SHRAMESH
SUKDU
BHOSLE

SUNIL
DHARMA|

VINAY
VITHAL

JALMI

GAUDE

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Sharada
English High
School,
Bazarwada
Marcel Goa
(North Wing)

s

‘ 132 ‘

193 ‘

20

350

02

352

2- Sharada
English High
School,
Bazarwada
Marcel Goa
(South Wing

‘ 162

‘ 233

34

431

04

435

3_
Government
Primary
School
Madapai
Orgao,
Marcel

‘ 328

‘ 307

41

681

07

688

4-
Government
Primary
School
Deulwada
(North Wing)
Orgao,
Marcel

‘ 226

‘ 253

21

502

07

509

5_
Government
Primary
School
Deulwada
(South Wing)
Orgao,
Marcel

‘ 239

‘ 372

28

641

06

647

6_
Government
Primary
School
(North
Wing),
Tivrem
Ponda Goa

| 210

‘ 257

10

479

02

481

7_
Government
Primary
School
(South

‘ 269

‘ 369

47

685

04

689




Wing),
Tivrem
Ponda Goa

8_
Government
Primary
School
(North Wing)
Gaonkarwada
Candola
Ponda Goa

303

315

47

667

10

677

9_
Government
Primary
School
(South Wing)
Gaonkarwada
Candola
Ponda Goa

191

204

10

408

03

411

10

10-
Government
Primary
School (West
Wing)
Gaonkarwada
Candola
Ponda Goa

293

413

51

766

08

774

11

11-
Government
Primary
School
Amyewada,
Candola
Ponda Goa

10

315

322

54

701

03

704

12

12-
Government
Primary
School
Haldanwada,
Candola
Ponda Goa

314

418

48

780

10

790

13

13-
Government
Primary
School
(North Wing)
Betki Ponda
Goa

240

273

38

551

012

563

14

14-
Government
Primary
School
(South Wing)
Betki Ponda

216

445

52

714

12

726




Goa

15

15-
Government
Primary
School Volvoi
Ponda Goa

375

209

22

609

07

616

16

16-
Government
Primary
School,
Sateribhat
Volvoi Ponda
Goa

231

301

40

574

06

580

17

17-
Anganwadi
No.43,
Apewal Priol,
Ponda, Goa

318

138

37

494

05

499

18

18-
Government
Primary
School Arla
Querim
Ponda Goa

293

293

35

625

09

634

19

19-
Government
Primary
School
Satode
Querim
Ponda Goa.

352

312

26

691

09

700

20

20-
Government
Primary
School,
(North Wing)
Amarkhane
Querim

166

188

22

379

08

387

21

21-
Government
Primary
School,
(South Wing)
Amarkhane
Querim

111

244

23

380

03

383

22

22-
Government
Primary
School
(North Wing)
Adcolna
Ponda Goa

154

352

26

538

04

542




23

23-
Government
Primary
School
(South Wing)
Adcolna
Ponda Goa

144

204 |

17

457

06

463

24

24-
Balbhavan
Building,
(North Wing)
Muslimwada,
Boma Ponda
Goa

175

[ ass |

51

713

07

720

25

25- Sarva
Shiksha
Abhiyan
Building,
(South Wing)
Muslimwada,
Boma Ponda
Goa

97

‘ 533 ‘

73

707

11

718

26

26-
Government
Primary
School
Muslimwada
Boma Ponda
Goa

26

‘290‘

321

04

325

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling

Station

5880

876

14844

169

15013

Number of

Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

108

180

02

182

Total Votes

Polled

5988

880

15024

171

15195




