

Sr. No	PS No./ Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		SHAUNAK SHAMPRASAD KAMAT	SHRAMESH SUKDU BHOSLE	SUNIL DHARMA JALMI	VINAY VITHAL GAUDE				
1	1- Sharada English High School, Bazarwada Marcel Goa (North Wing)	5	132	193	20	350	02	352	0
2	2- Sharada English High School, Bazarwada Marcel Goa (South Wing)	2	162	233	34	431	04	435	0
3	3- Government Primary School Madapai Orgao, Marcel	5	328	307	41	681	07	688	0
4	4- Government Primary School Deulwada (North Wing) Orgao, Marcel	2	226	253	21	502	07	509	0
5	5- Government Primary School Deulwada (South Wing) Orgao, Marcel	2	239	372	28	641	06	647	0
6	6- Government Primary School (North Wing), Tivrem Ponda Goa	2	210	257	10	479	02	481	0
7	7- Government Primary School (South	0	269	369	47	685	04	689	0

	Wing), Tivrem Ponda Goa							
8	8- Government Primary School (North Wing) Gaonkarwada Candola Ponda Goa	2	303	315	47	667	10	677
9	9- Government Primary School (South Wing) Gaonkarwada Candola Ponda Goa	3	191	204	10	408	03	411
10	10- Government Primary School (West Wing) Gaonkarwada Candola Ponda Goa	9	293	413	51	766	08	774
11	11- Government Primary School Amyewada, Candola Ponda Goa	10	315	322	54	701	03	704
12	12- Government Primary School Haldanwada, Candola Ponda Goa	0	314	418	48	780	10	790
13	13- Government Primary School (North Wing) Betki Ponda Goa	0	240	273	38	551	012	563
14	14- Government Primary School (South Wing) Betki Ponda	1	216	445	52	714	12	726

	Goa								
15	15- Government Primary School Volvoi Ponda Goa	3	375	209	22	609	07	616	0
16	16- Government Primary School, Sateribhat Volvoi Ponda Goa	2	231	301	40	574	06	580	0
17	17- Anganwadi No.43, Apewal Priol, Ponda, Goa	1	318	138	37	494	05	499	0
18	18- Government Primary School Arla Querim Ponda Goa	4	293	293	35	625	09	634	0
19	19- Government Primary School Satode Querim Ponda Goa.	1	352	312	26	691	09	700	0
20	20- Government Primary School, (North Wing) Amarkhane Querim	3	166	188	22	379	08	387	0
21	21- Government Primary School, (South Wing) Amarkhane Querim	2	111	244	23	380	03	383	0
22	22- Government Primary School (North Wing) Adcolna Ponda Goa	6	154	352	26	538	04	542	0

23	23- Government Primary School (South Wing) Adcolna Ponda Goa	2	144	294	17	457	06	463	0
24	24- Balbhavan Building, (North Wing) Muslimwada, Boma Ponda Goa	2	175	485	51	713	07	720	0
25	25- Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan Building, (South Wing) Muslimwada, Boma Ponda Goa	4	97	533	73	707	11	718	0
26	26- Government Primary School Muslimwada Boma Ponda Goa	2	26	290	3	321	04	325	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		75	5880	8013	876	14844	169	15013	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		0	108	68	4	180	02	182	0
Total Votes Polled		75	5988	8081	880	15024	171	15195	0